Preisliste

Herren

Haarschnitt*
Maschinen Haarschnitt
Farbpaket

Haubenstrahnen Paket

*mit- oder ohne waschen

Kinder

bis 12 Jahre

waschen,schneiden,féhnen

24 €
17 €
63 €

68 €

14 €

Preise gelten wie bei Erwachsenen

PATRICIA HESSLER

Friseursalon

4 NEWSHA

)

A HESSLER

4 NEWSHA
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